Valve terminals type 23 VTUB-12
Subject to change – 2008/112 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Valve terminals type 23 VTUB-12
Key features
Innovative Versatile Reliable Easy to mount
• Valve terminal for a wide range of
pneumatic applications
• Weight-optimised metal manifold

aB J The occupied valve positions are indicated explicitly in the ident. code with a letter
(selecting ’J’ generates ’_JJ_’ in the ident. code)
Transfer order code
– R – – – A –
-V- New
Subject to change – 2008/1118 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Valve terminals type 23 VTUB-12
Accessories
Ordering data – Solenoid valves
Code Valve function Solenoid exhaust air Part No. Type
M 5/2-way valve, single solenoid None/not ducted 557 649 VUVB-ST12-M52-MZH-QX-1T1
Ducted 558 369 VUVB-ST12-M52-MZH-QX-D-1T1
J 5/2-way valve, double solenoid None/nor ducted 557 650 VUVB-ST12-B52-ZH-QX-1T1
Ducted 558 370 VUVB-ST12-B52-ZH-QX-D-1T1
Ordering data – Manifold rail
Code Description Valve
posi-
tions
Part No. Type
M Multi-pin plug with Sub-D plug, 25-pin 2 557 651 VABM-C8-12E-G14-2-M1p p g p g, 5 p
4 557 653 VABM-C8-12E-G14-4-M1
6 557 655 VABM-C8-12E-G14-6-M1
8 557 657 VABM-C8-12E-G14-8-M1
10 557 659 VABM-C8-12E-G14-10-M1
12 557 661 VABM-C8-12E-G14-12-M1
14 557 663 VABM-C8-12E-G14-14-M1
16 557 665 VABM-C8-12E-G14-16-M1
18 557 667 VABM-C8-12E-G14-18-M1
20 557 669 VABM-C8-12E-G14-20-M1
Multi-pin plug with Sub-D plug, 44-pin 24 557 673 VABM-C8-12E-G14-24-M1p p g p g, p
28 557 677 VABM-C8-12E-G14-28-M1
32 557 681 VABM-C8-12E-G14-32-M1
35 557 684 VABM-C8-12E-G14-35-M1
Ordering data
Code Description Part No. Type
Blanking plate
L Blanking plate for vacant valve position 562 461 VABB-C8-12-ET